CO3/10/7/54

CO3/10/7/54/1
CO3/10/7/54/2

CO3/10/7/54/3

CO3/10/7/54/4

CO3/10/7/54/5

CO3/10/7/54/6

COg3/10/7/5417
CO3/10/7/54/8
CO3/10/7/54/9
CO3/10/7/54/10

CO3/10/7/54/11

CO3/10/7/54/12

CO3/10/7/54/13

CO3/10/7/54/14

CO3/10/7/54/15

CO3/10/7/54/16

Saltcoats Public School

Log Books

1876-1897

1894-1910

1910-1954

1926-1953

1954-1961

1961-1966

Log book
Log book (including evening classes)

Log book Junior Secondary
Part of this record is closed until 2029

Log book Infants Department
Part of this record is closed until 2028

Log book Junior Secondary
This record is closed until 2029

Log book Junior Secondary
This record is closed until 2036

Register of Admissions and Withdrawals

1884-1900

1900-1904

1904-1908

1909-1913

1913-1923

1923-1928

1928-1941

1941-1946

1946-1958

Register of Admissions and Withdrawals
Register of Admissions and Withdrawals
Register of Admissions and Withdrawals
Register of Admissions and Withdrawals

Register of Admissions and Withdrawals
Part of this record is closed until 2023

Register of Admissions and Withdrawals
This record is closed until 2023

Register of Admissions and Withdrawals
This record is closed until 2028

Register of Admissions and Withdrawals
This record is closed until 2041

Register of Admissions and Withdrawals
This record is closed until 2046

Register of Evacuees

1940-1945

Register of evacuees
This record is closed until 2040



